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APPENDIX K
WINTER SERVICE DUTY OFFICER ROSTER

Week Commencing Duty Officer

Monday 31 October 2016

Monday 7 November 2016
Monday 14 November 2016
Monday 21 November 2016
Monday 28 November 2016

Monday 5 December 2016
Monday 12 December 2016
Monday 19 December 2016
Monday 26 December 2016

RESPONSIBILITY

ACTING AS DUTY OFFICER FOR 
COUNCIL ROADS

LIAISON WITH WEATHER 
FORECASTER (METEO GROUP UK)

INFORMING OTHER COUNCILS, 
AGENTS AND MEDIA AS REQUIRED

Monday 2 January 2017
Monday 9 January 2017
Monday 16 January 2017
Monday 23 January 2017
Monday 30 January 2017

Monday 6 February 2017
Monday 13 February 2017
Monday 20 February 2017
Monday 27 February 2017

Monday 6 March 2017
Monday 13 March 2017
Monday 20 March 2017
Monday 27 March 2017

Duty Officer 24 hour mobile number:

Duty Officer Work Office Number Work Mobile Number Home Number


